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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

27

29

32

35

ASAD REHMAN 

SHAHZAD AHMED 

ABUZAR JAVAID 

NAVEED UR REHMAN 

FARHAD AHMED 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

ALI ABDULLAH BIN IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH DUGAL
(Selected Against Additional
Marks)

AYEZA SALEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KAINAT JABEEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AYESHA AKRAM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SABA MANZOOR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KHALID BILAL

MUHAMMAD YAR

JAVAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ALTAF AHMAD KHOSA

MALIK TASSADAQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL AWAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF DUGAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MANZOOR HUSSAIN KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

70901322

70900471

70900221

70900307

70900314

70900129

70900455

70900454

70900240

70900251

70901002

70901027

D.G. KHAN

M.B.DIN

KASUR

ATTOCK

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

NAROWAL

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ENGINEERING) CIVIL    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA,LAHOR

12 Case #  7E2023

9 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN 
MALIK MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

1 70900417 BHAKKAR NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MUHAMMAD KHAWAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN 

SYED HASNAIN ALI SHAH 

MASAB ALI 

SOHAIB ARSHAD 

GHULAM DASTGEER 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASHRAF 

ULFAT NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD BAQIR 

AHSAN ALTAF 

AHMAD SAUD 

AFTAB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SYED ABDULLAH SHAH

ROSHAN DIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUZAFFER ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NASIR

MEHR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ZAFAR ABBAS

ALTAF HUSSAIN

 KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASIN

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

70900515

70900266

70900504

70900538

70900308

70900154

70900316

70900339

70901048

70900005

70900353

70900726

LAYYAH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

NAROWAL

PAKPATTAN

JHANG

JHANG

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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22

23

24

25

26

28

30

31

33

34

36

37

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

ASAD MUNIR 

AFTAB SUQLAIN 

TANVEER HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD HASHIM 

BABER ALI 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AMJAD 

AHMAD ABDULLAH 

HADIQA QADIR 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM RAOOF 

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SUQLAIN

BASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHADIM ALI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

AMJAD SULTAN

ATTA HUSSAIN

GHULAM QADIR

ABDUL RAOOF

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

70900561

70900315

70900393

70900298

70900634

70900689

70900655

70901017

70900386

70900078

70900306

70901342

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

JUNAID AFTAB 

FIZZA RUBAB 

HAFIZA HAMAMA ALI 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ
AHMAD 

ATIF MUNIR 

ZESHAN MANZOOR 

AMIR SHEHZAD 

SAMINA HAMEED 

SYEDA RIDDA ZAINAB 

AHREEMA RAFIQUE 

NASREEN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD JAVED

ALLAH RAKHA ASIM

GUL SHER ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUNIR AHMED

MANZOOR AHMAD CH

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL HAMEED

SYED HAIDER ABBAS SHAH NAQV

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

70900721

70900337

70900376

70900772

70900714

70901128

70900360

70901247

70900992

70901126

70900020

70900083

VEHARI

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

ATTOCK

LAHORE

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ENGINEERING) CIVIL    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (LDA,LAHOR

12 Case #  7E2023

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

50

51

FATIMA SAJJAD 

AQSA WAHAB 

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL WAHAB

38

39

70901172

70901052

M. GARH

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


